Simply smart:
First choice for your applications
s
3WT Air Circuit Breaker
Answers for industry.
2
Highlights at a glance
Flexibility

3WT – simply smart.
5
Ordering Information
3-Pole
Fixed Mounted design
Rated Standard Breaking Capacity
Size current
In (A) Ics=100%Icu Order Code
400 3WT8041- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
630 3WT8061- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
Size I
800 3WT8081- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
1000 3WT8101- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
1250 3WT8121- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
1600 3WT8161- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
2000 3WT8202- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
Size II 2500 66 3WT8252- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
3200 3WT8322- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
Withdrawable design with Guide Frame
Rated Standard Breaking Capacity
Size current
In (A) Ics=100%Icu Order Code
400 3WT8041- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
630 3WT8061 _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
Size I
800 3WT8081- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
1000 3WT8101- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
1250 3WT8121- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
1600 3WT8161- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
2000 3WT8202- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
Size II 2500 66 3WT8252- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
3200 3WT8322- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
Electronic Trip Units
ETU35WT: protection function LSI + display 5
ETU37WT: protection function LSING1) + display 6
ETU45WT: protection function LSIN1) + display 7
ETU47WT: protection function LSING1) + display 8
Manual operating Mechanism A A 0
Motorized Operating Mechanism U A 3
(220VAC/DC Motor, 220V AC/DC shunt release,
220V AC/DC Closing solenoid included)
1) CT for N-conductor shall be ordered separately
4-Pole
Fixed Mounted design
Rated Standard Breaking Capacity
Size current
In (A) Ics=100%Icu Order Code
400 3WT8045- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
630 3WT8065- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
Size I
800 3WT8085- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
1000 3WT8105- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
1250 3WT8125- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
1600 3WT8165- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
2000 3WT8206- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
Size II 2500 66 3WT8256- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
3200 3WT8326- _ _ _ _ 0 - 0 A A 2
Withdrawable design with Guide Frame
Rated Standard Breaking Capacity
Size current
In (A) Ics=100%Icu Order Code
400 3WT8045- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
630 3WT8065- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
Size I
800 3WT8085- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
1000 3WT8105- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
1250 3WT8125- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
1600 3WT8165- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
2000 3WT8206- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
Size II 2500 66 3WT8256- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
3200 3WT8326- _ _ _ _ 4 - 5 A B 2
5
6
7
8